BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2014

ACTIVA
VLOTTENDE ACTIVA
Liquide middelen
Kas

Betaalrekeningen
Spaarrekeningen

PASSIVA

EIGEN VERMOGEN
Kapitaal

Kapitaal begin boekjaar

Resultaat boekjaar

Kapitaal einde boekjaar

TOTAAL

€ €
195,54
2.509,01
154.632,33
_157.336,88_
148.644,07
8.692,81
157.336,88

157.336,88 157.336,88



WINST- EN VERLIESREKENING OVER 2014

Donaties

Algemene kosten

Rentebaten

NETTO RESULTAAT

7.050,00

231,61

6.818,39

1.874,42

8.692,81
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